DSB-Bundesliga

Terminplan

Regionalliga Stidwest - Bogen !

Begegnung am 06.01.2024
Austragunsort: BS Niirtingen, Neckarsporthalle, Miihlstr. 35, 72622 Nurtingen

Kampfrichter: Martin Stanzel

1.BSC
- TGWaldsee 6 : 0 2 :0 55 54 51 0 O 52 50 46 0 O
Karlsruhe
BSG SSv
- 6 :4 2:0 54 56 53 49 53 53 53 55 52 52
Riegel Karlsbad
SV Tell

- 5:5 1:1 54 57 54 54 48 56 41 45 54 56
Litzelstetten Mangelhausen

Hubertus BS

- 1:7 0:2 54 51 54 49 0 54 55 55 53 0
Saarwellingen Nirtingen
Hubertus 1.BSC

- 4 : 6 0:2 53 55 56 52 48 54 49 55 55 54
Saarwellingen Karlsruhe

Tell TG

- 1:7 0:2 54 44 54 50 0 55 52 54 54 0
Mangelhausen Waldsee
SSv SV

- 4 : 6 0 : 2 54 50 43 56 52 52 56 54 54 58
Karlsbad Litzelstetten


https://bundesliga.dsb.de/
/pdf/pdf.php?seite=349&waffe=34&wettkampf=3

BSG
BS Niirtingen - 6 :2 2:0 56 56 52 54 0 54 54 55 45 0
Riegel

TG Waldsee - SSVKarlsbhad 0 : 6 0 : 2 53 46 47 0 O 54 56 55 0 O

SV BS
- 3 :7 0:2 53 55 59 55 54 56 55 56 56 55
Litzelstetten Nirtingen
BSG 1.BSC
- 5:5 1:1 55 54 58 53 57 57 53 56 54 57
Riegel Karlsruhe
Tell Hubertus

- 6 :4 2 :0 56 56 52 52 52 57 37 50 54 46
Mangelhausen  Saarwellingen

Tell BSG
- 0:6 0:2 52 53 52 0 0 53 57 58 0 O
Mangelhausen Riegel
SSV Hubertus
- 2 :6 0:2 54 5354 49 0 50 55 56 51 0
Karlsbad Saarwellingen
BS
- TGWaldsee 6 : 2 2 : 0 55 56 57 57 0 56 46 56 42 0
Ndrtingen
SV 1.BSC
- 5:5 1:1 55 55 55 57 56 54 58 56 55 56
Litzelstetten Karlsruhe
SSV
- BSNdrtingen 0 : 6 0 : 2 51 46 48 0 O 52 55 55 0 O
Karlsbad
1. BSC Tell

- 4 :6 0:2 50 48 56 56 56 54 54 43 51 60
Karlsruhe Mangelhausen



Hubertus BSG
- 2 :6 0:2 56 53 42 50 0 50 56 55 57 0

Saarwellingen Riegel
TG SV

- 2 :6 0:2 54 52 57 54 0 56 55 55 58 0
Waldsee Litzelstetten
Y Hubertus

- 6 :0 2:0 55 57 55 0 0 54 56 54 0 0

Litzelstetten Saarwellingen
TGWaldsee - BSGRiegel 0 : 6 0 : 2 54 52 54 0 0 55 55 56 0 0
Tell BS

- 5:5 1:1 48 54 55 57 50 55 54 53 55 56
Mangelhausen  Nirtingen

1.BSC SSv
- 2 :6 0:2 55 47 55 57 0 53 51 56 58 0
Karlsruhe Karlsbad
BSG SV
- 6 :2 2:0 58 54 54 57 0 57 55 53 55 0
Riegel Litzelstetten
BS 1.BSC
- 4 :6 0:2 54 55 54 55 55 60 56 51 55 55
Nirtingen Karlsruhe
TG Hubertus
- 6 :4 2 :0 56 57 55 53 57 56 43 45 54 57
Waldsee Saarwellingen
SSv Tell
- 6 :0 2:0 53 56 54 0 O 52 54 50 0 O
Karlsbad Mangelhausen
Tabelle

Platz Verein Satzdifferenz Punkte



SV Litzelstetten

BSG Riegel

BS Nirtingen

1. BSC Karlsruhe

Hubertus Saarwellingen

TG Waldsee

SSV Karlsbad

Tell Mangelhausen

34

40

14

-20

-14

32:

30:

22:

20:

20:

18:

15:

11

10

12

20

22

22

24

27

:31


http://www.svl-bogensport.de/
http://www.bsgriegel.de
http://www.bs-nuertingen.info
http://www.bsc-karlsruhe.de
http://www.tg-waldsee.de/abteilungen/bogensport/
http://www.tell-mangelhausen.jimdosite.com

	DSB-Bundesliga
	Terminplan

